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Fee Schedule 2026 
 
Our 2026-2027 Advanced Diploma course is structured over 2 years with 4 terms per year. 

 

Domestic Student Fees 
 

Fees for domestic students are due at the beginning of each term.  Term commencement dates in 

2026 are: 

 Term 1  10th February  

 Term 2  27th April 

 Term 3  13th July  

 Term 4  5th October 

 

 Two-year 

course tuition 

VetStudent Loan  

Cap 

Student fee pa (VSL opt-in) 

Total Course cost (2yrs)    $ 24,488      $19,290         $ 5,200 

By term (8 terms)    $    3061      $  2,411         $    650 

 

Note – Course Fee and VSL Loan Cap are actual, Please allow for rounding for term fees. 

 

Bank transfer details – Domestic students 

Account Name:  Melbourne Rudolf Steiner Seminar Ltd. 

BSB No:   013-278 

Account No:  3524 39439 

Branch Address: ANZ Bank, 111 Main St, Croydon VIC 

Reference:  Use your name as reference so that we will accurately apply the payment. 

 

VET Student Loans program 

 
The VET Student Loans (VSL) scheme provides access to a Commonwealth Government loan,  

available to help eligible students pay their tuition fees.  VSL offer income-contingent loan support 

to eligible students studying diploma level and above, toward vocational education and training 

qualifications.  

 

An amount of $19,288 can be accessed by eligible students via VSL scheme over the duration of 

our course. This amount (‘loan cap’) is adjusted to CPI annually and may be adjusted in the second 

year of the course. 
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No interest is charged on the loan amount taken up through the VSL scheme, however a one-time 

loan fee of 20% is charged by the government whenever funds are borrowed.    

 

VSL funding will be evenly apportioned over the 8 terms of the course resulting in an out-of-

pocket cost of $ 650.00 per term.  Students are responsible for paying this amount at the 

beginning of each term. 

 

Austudy and Abstudy are available for eligible students.  

 

International students are not eligible for VET Student Loans 

  

International Student Fees 

 

Term fees for international students are due by the final week of each term.  This would fall in 

March, June, September and November in Year 1; March and June in year 2.  

 

Tuition for on-campus students: 

Total course cost    $ 25,360 

Cost per term is    $ 3,170 

 

Tuition for online students: 

Total course cost    $ 24,488 

Cost per term is    $ 3,061 

 

A non-refundable enrolment application fee of AUD$ 400 is payable at the time you lodge your 

application. 

 

An initial tuition fee payment of AUD $ 6,340.00 is due upon receipt of your student visa (for on-

campus students), before the beginning of the course.  

 

The balance of fees is payable over the first 6 terms of the course. 

Banking Details:  - International Students 

Account Name:     Melbourne Rudolf Steiner Seminar Ltd. 

BSB No:                013-278 

Account No:           3511 84665 

Bank Name:  ANZ Bank (Australia and New Zealand Banking Group Limited) 

Branch Address:  111 Main St, Croydon VIC, 3136 

Swift Code:            ANZBAU3M 

Reference:   Use your name as reference so that we will accurately apply the payment. 

 

Part-time course fees 

Our part-time online professional development certificate courses are not accredited and therefore 

are not eligible for VET Student Loans. 

 

See the Seminar website steinerseminar.net.au for details on our part-time courses and their fees. 
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